19.04
FRL
units
19
CADPDF
	 Description	 Connection	 For	 Order
		  of instruments	 series	 number

	 C50	 :	 •	� Branch plate with compressed air connection G1/4.
Port installation of the branch plate is only possible using connecting blocks.
Order example:
C350100018
assembly components
           Assembly Components for FRL Service Units Made of Plastic	 C35…C95